Somme de Montant
Etiquettes de lignes

semaine 1
Engins
Fournitures
Travail

semaine 2
Engins
Fournitures
Travail

semaine 3
Engins
Fournitures
Travail

Total général

Etiquettes de colonnes
Grande tougne

7075
3200
1250
2625
5590
1810
950
2830
5740
2300
1560
1880
18405

5715
2200
890
2625
5810
810
2300
2700
5180
1400
980
2800
16705

6150
2400
750
3000
5380
1450
830
3100
7300
1300
4200
1800
18830

Plan du chouet Roche Noire Total général

18940
7800
2890
8250

16780
4070
4080
8630

18220
5000
6740
6480

53940



